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SERVICE
IN ACTION

UL lu?d A N Realty Ltd., Realtor

Covering Georgetown, Acton, Erin, Toronto and Surrounding Areas

(905) 873-SELL (7355)

$139,500.

3rick bungalow, separate double car
garage on 1/2 acre, 3 bedrooms,
eat-in kitchen, finished recreation room.
Call me!

Jackie Holigrocki,
Sales Rep.

$219,900.

Reproduction of Victorian home on huge lot,
109 x 132 feet, with double car garage,
3 washrooms, 5 turret windows, pocket
doors, wal to ceiling library in den,
fireplace and much, much more.

$144,900.

Nicely finished 3 bedroom home
with walk-out from living room to deck,
also walk-out basement. Double garage

and much more.

"On Our Block. . .it's Jackie ! ! !"
(905) 873-SELL (7355)

YOUR BEST PRICE - YOUR BEST COVERAGE

Classified Coupon
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Reach 25,000 area households with a
“Power Classified Ad!”

YOUR AD WILL GO TO: GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWOOD, ERIN,
HILLSBURGH, RURAL ROUTES & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!

To place ad, fill in this form and drop off by Monday Noon deadline. Or
place ad by phone, using VISA or MasterCard. Ads must be prepaid.

15 Words or Less: $12.50 (plus GST; extra words 20¢ each)
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After First Week Your Ad
Runs for Only $7.50!!!

PLEASE PRINT YOUR AD HERE:
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Two “POWER CLASSIFIED” Locations to Serve You:
The Acton Tanner The Georgetown Gemini
12 Church St. E., Acton Unit 47, 360 Guelph St., Georgetown
L7J 1K4 « (519) 853-5100 L7G 4BS5 « (905) 877-1113
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BIRTH ANNOUNCEMENTS & GARAGE SALES: $15+GST FLAT RATE

B Maureen

[~ g Plucinsky B.Sc.

Sales Representative
100% CLYTB

Town & Country Specialist
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REALTY EXECUTIVES SUPREME

873-0300

Erin. Majestic energy efficient Timber-Frame ~ 4,000

sq, ft. Treed, private lot. Drilled well. Soapstone EP.
Awaits your finishing touch. Hot water oil heating.

Halton Hills. 4 bdrm. 3 WR. Ceramic & hardwood.

Gourmet kitchen, MF fam.rm. + FP, M Br + 6 pc ensuite,
whirl tub & shower. Hi-eff. nat. gas furnace. 5min.to GO.

lerra

$278,000 Cotta
~23 ~17.34
Acres AcCres

Caledon.

top of the Niagara Escarpment with easy access to Toronto.
Exceptional attention to design and quality of materials.

Exquisite private senior executive retreat on

Erin. Two Family Hobby Farm.
Main & upper floor In-Law. FAO/wood. Land suitable for
horses. Quiet road. Set back across the Framosa river.

List with me.
I will advertise your property on my

World Wide Web Page

on the same day.
Look up my page at
http:/www.aztec-net.com/~maureen

Milton. Hobby Farm. ~ 12 Min. to 401 Hwy.
Barn & driveshed. Goat, sheep & beef farm. Treed & clear.
16 mile creek runs through property. Secluded. Low taxes.




